STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF CALHOUN

RELEASE

WHEREAS, I _______, have applied for admission to the (Please Print the Youth Entrepreneur Student Name)
2023 Youth Entrepreneur EXPO, and I have been permitted voluntarily to participate in the activities associated therewith, including, but not limited to the Pre-EXPO Training Course, including lunch with a Business Mentor, and Youth Entrepreneur EXPO with Chamber membership attendance;

WHEREAS, I am participating in the aforesaid activities solely on my own initiative, risk and responsibility;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the permissions extended to me to participate in the aforesaid activities, I do hereby for myself, my heirs, assigns, executors, and administrators, voluntarily release, waive and forever discharge the County Area Chamber & Visitors Center, their officers, directors, agents, volunteers, and employees, in their individual capacities from any and all claims or causes of action, from any liability, expenses or costs associated with personal injury or property damage which result from or arise out of my participating in the aforesaid activities.

 Youth Entrepreneur Participant Name
 Youth Entrepreneur Participant Signature

 Date

 Parent/Guardian Name
 Parent/Guardian Signature

Date